Focus Cafe

Test

Date

03/10/200x
03/10/200x
03/10/200x
03/10/200x

Grand Totals

Time
13:01
13:02

13:16
13:18

Account

123456
123456
123456
123456

Check

~N o O

@

Prev.
Points

0
94
107
106

Loyalty Report for 3/10/200x
created at 3/10/200x 1:20:27 PM

+

Points
Earned

94
13

20
127

Award Total
Points = Points
94

107
1 106
1 125
2 125

Disc  Coup
Amount Issued

-10.99
03102008131803872

-10.99
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Server

Matt Kovo
Matt Kovo
Matt Kovo
Matt Kovo


Matt
Sticky Note
Loyalty Report

The Loyalty Report displays an Account’s Loyalty activity including Points Earned and Awards received. 



