



Test				Prev.	Poir	te	Award		Total	Disc	Coup	
Date	Time	Account	Check	Points	+ Earr		Points	=	Points	Amount	•	Server
03/10/200x	13:01	123456	3	0		94			94			Matt Kovo
03/10/200x	13:02	123456	5	94		13			107			Matt Kovo
03/10/200x	13:16	123456	6	107			1		106	-10.99		Matt Kovo
03/10/200x	13:18	123456	7	106		20	1		125		03102008131803872	Matt Kovo
Grand Total	s			0	1	27	2		125	-10.99		